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TORNEO INDEPENDIENTES
El Fresnillo, 21 de junio de 2016

Clasificacién Handicap 12 Categoria

Licencia

CM00387413
CMA8191002
CMD6386144
CM41690687
CMD6639619
CM00222589
CM56635917
CM09634516
CM22301217
CM00256396
CM15390432
CM22638949
CM81809080
CM41635457
CM00746276
CM04008421
CM15392537
CM22389131
CM22794891
CM30292666
CM00215318
CM00254695
CMD6446041
CM00757718
CM00511268
CMD6503121
CMD6774310
CM00622942

Nombre

Gallego Bacaicoa,Celestino
Fernandez M,Jose Fernando
Jimenez Flores,Fco.javier
Ruiz Barquin,lgnacio
Cortes Ferreras,Juan Carlos
Fernandez Gallo,Roberto
Molina Duran,Luis Jesus
de La Cuadra B,Francisco
Mateos Nogueras,Sergio
Gonzalez Romero,Oscar
Cruz Aguado,Antonio
Crespo Mufioz,Angel

Zekri Keskassi,Jaime
Molina G,Francisco Jose
Prieto Diaz-Cardiel,Antonio
Anglada Orriols,Antonio
Munitiz San Martin,Ignacio
Holm Lopez,Christian

Diaz Nobile,Luis Felipe

de Lago Lopez,Julian
Manzano |,Jose Carlos
Fernandez Rodrigo,Angel
Filgueira Garcia,Marcos Al
Muras F,Jose Angel

Sierra Redondo,Daniel
Canton Rubio,Antonio
Bullon D,Francisco Javier
Madrid M,Juan Antonio

Sexo
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Clasificacién Handicap 22 Categoria

Licencia

CM15772643
CM00511741
CM30635653
CMD6393509
CM92289413
CM41674041
CM41392887
CM15620066
CM56672040
CM22631178
7714398026
CM41742315
CM41388614
CM22251574
CM33065156
CMA8763801
CM30295190
CM22251575
CM41389680
CM81792467
CM41632775
CM00214498
CM00159060
CM00289800
CM00693288
CMA8426699
CM81898378
CM00813417
CMA7513909
CM17792577
CM00296847
CM00510433
CM41694515
CM41624517
CM30419132
CME2901130
CM65212270
CM81389641
CM00690727

Nombre

Ramos Bafia,Pablo

Pliego L,Jose Carlos
Herranz Meneses,Clemente
Alvarez M,Victor Gonzalo
Armero Ayuso,Amador
Santos Ahijado,Ernesto
Borreguero Blanco,Jose Luis
Gonzalez M,Miguel Angel
Enebral Burgos,Mariano
Nobile,Linda Jane
Hernandez M, Fco. Javier
Bejar Gutierrez,Jose Luis
Mallol X,Salvador

Medina S,Miguel Andres
Bermudez Afreijo,Enrique
Martin Gallego,Ramon
Lucena Lopez,Pedro

Olivas Garcia,Juan

Santos Garcia,Pedro
Alvarez Garcia,Manuel
Ginestal G,Francisco Javier
de Antonio Minguez,Luis
Sanchez Herrera,Adolfo
Garza Menendez,Fco. Javier
Hernando Lera,Julio
Rodriguez Castafios,Miguel
Catalina Z,Pablo Miguel
Sanchez M,Francisco Javier
Sanchez Garcia,Juan

Tejeda Martin,Carlos
Hernandez Rodriguez,Manuel
Medina Fernandez,Agustin
Sanz Sanz,Valentin

Espinel Vega,Gervasio
Perez Echague,Alfonso
Peco Valle,Francisco Javier
Lucas Aparicio,Jesus
Moreta Lopez,Rafael
Mufioz Colado,Miguel

Sexo
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Hex

11,2
9,8
12,2
10,2
9,5
11,2
11,9
14,0
1,2
119
13,0
15,3
6,0
7,5
12,9
14,3
15,5
16,0
5,0
4,9
6,4
6,9
16,0
14,1
6,5
12,4
12,3
15,3

Hex

17,7
17,4
21,6
22,5
18,7
19,3
19,9
22,6
18,7
27,7
17,0
18,2
26,5
22,0
26,5
28,5
19,1
21,7
23,0
22,5
26,5
21,8
25,6
20,3
23,2
26,7
26,6
194
22,7
24,1
26,5
25,9
18,7
29,2
29,2
36,0
33,8
36,0
30,9

Total

37
36
36
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
25
24
23
22
14

Total

39
36
35
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
13



